
David 

Mark S

Chuck

Donal

Steve 

Christ

 

 

 

 
 

L. Alvord, Mayo

Seethaler, Coun

k Newton, Coun

d J. Shelton, Co

Barnes, Counc

topher J. Roger 
 
 
 
 
 
January 1
 
 
Brian Stok
1917 E. N
Holladay, 
 
 
Dear Brian
 
We have r
 
 Reque

 N
 

Reply
 T

T
 A

ea
ru

 

yor 

ncil Member 

ncil Member 

ouncil Member 

cil Member 

rs, Council Mem

2, 2015 

ker 
Nations Way 
 UT 84121 

n, 

received your

est 
ame, Job title

y 
he names and
ransparency W

All employees 
ach employee
ule are: 

Ann Madsen 

Anthony Hanse

Brandon J. Sm

Stephen "Chip"

Chris Rogers 

Colby Hill 

Colton Crawfor

Curtis Evans 

Desirae Allen 

Jake Warner 

Jennifer Christe

Jillian Rasmuss

Jordan Allen 

McKelle Cook 

Natalie Chipma

Trevor Wright 

mber 

r GRAMA Rec

es, emails of a

d job titles of 
Website. www

with an assig
e’s first initial a

a

en a

ith b

" Dawson c

c

c

rd c

c

d

ja

ensen jc

sen jb

ja

m

an n

tw

cord Request 

all employees

all City Emplo
w.utah.gov/tra

ned City of So
and last name

anmadsen@sjc.u

ahansen2@sjc.u

bjsmith@sjc.utah

cdawson@sjc.uta

cjrogers@sjc.uta

cohill@sjc.utah.g

ccrawford2@sjc.

cuevans@sjc.uta

dallen2@sjc.utah

awarner@sjc.uta

christensen2@s

butterfield@sjc.u

allen2@sjc.utah

mcook2@sjc.uta

nchapman@sjc.u

wright2@sjc.uta

 dated Januar

 including Fire

oyees are rea
ansparency . 
outh Jordan e
e with @sjc.u

utah.gov 

utah.gov 

h.gov 

ah.gov 

ah.gov 

gov 

utah.gov 

ah.gov 

h.gov 

ah.gov 

sjc.utah.gov 

utah.gov 

.gov 

ah.gov 

utah.gov 

ah.gov 

ry 6, 2015 as 

e and Police D

adily available 

e-mail address
tah.gov addre

 follows:: 

Departments.

 from the Uta

s can be e-ma
ess. The exce

..  

h 

ailed using 
eptions to the  



 

 

 
Page 2 
 
 
Notice: You have the right to appeal the denial of records to the Chief Administrative Officer (UCA 63G-2-205). A 
notice of appeal must be submitted within 30 days from the date of denial. Your notice of appeal must include:  your 
name, mailing address, daytime telephone number, and explanation of what relief you are seeking. You may also 
include any supporting information with your notice of appeal. The notice should be sent to the South Jordan City 
Manager at: 
 

South Jordan City Manager 
1600 W. Towne Center Drive 
South Jordan, Utah 84095 

 
Please let me know if you have any questions, 
 
Sincerely, 
 

 
 
Anna M. West, CMC 
City Recorder 
 




